••• / ' ..................................... Sj>
!

I
I

HALL & COLE, INC.
ESTABLISHED IS Is.

? COMMISSION MERCHANTS I RUTS AND VE(iETARLES

All that certain piece, pafrel or 
tract of land situate, lying and be­
ing in Bai nweil County, in. the State 
of South Carolina, containing one 
hundred and fifteen (115) acres 
mope or less, and bounded now or 
formerly ,as follows, to wit: On the

directed in 
I will self a
Court House, on Midday, June 1st,
1925, it being salesday in said month,
Within the legal hours of s;f]e, the fol­
lowing described real property, to-Wit: